

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27492/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 22/07/2009 in WP No.  
63232/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MADNANENI JYOTHI MINOR TR.MOTHER & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MADNANENI MALIKARAJUNA & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 01/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioners to furnish fresh address of respondent nos.  
1 to 3 within two weeks and to take steps for issuance of notice  
to all the three respondents by registered A.D. post.  
List again on 5th April, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar