

^  
IN CHAMBERS

ITEM NO.23

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS. 1&2&3 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27492/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 22/07/2009 in WP No.63232/2009  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MADNANENI JYOTHI MINOR TR.MOTHER & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MADNANENI MALIKARAJUNA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for setting aside an abatement,c/delay,bringing LRs  
on record )

Date: 05/12/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for delay as  
well as on the application for substitution.

[SHASHI SAREEN]  
COURT MASTER

[PHOOLAN WATI ARORA]  
COURT MASTER